
CORPCARE HASCORPCARE HAS  
EXCITING NEWS!EXCITING NEWS!
MISBO partners with CorpCare Associates,
a national EAP provider since 1991, to help
members navigate life's difficulties and
maintain resilience. Personal issues, such as
family, finances, and behavioral health, can
significantly affect a person’s productivity
and quality of life. The Employee Assistance
Program (EAP) offers essential support to
help employees manage these challenges,
preventing them from escalating into larger
problems. We are now excited to
announce the launch of our latest offerings!

CorpCare & MISBO welcome you to offer these benefits
to your team. For more information, call 877.843.6036

corpcareeap.com/misbocorpcareeap.com/misbo  
Login: corpcaaremisboLogin: corpcaaremisbo  

Password: misbo1Password: misbo1

Alcohol/Drug Misuse
Stress Problems

Depression
Parenting Problems 

Financial/Legal Consults
Childcare/Eldercare Referrals 

Other Personal Concerns

3 SESSION PLAN3 SESSION PLAN 6 SESSION PLAN6 SESSION PLAN
Annual Cost

$950
$1,400
$2,300
$3,200

# Employees 
Up to 25
26 - 50
51 - 100

100 - 150 

# Employees 
Up to 25
26 - 50
51 - 100

100 - 150 

Annual Cost
$1,150
$1,750
$3,000
$4,000

Burnout 
Compassion Fatigue 

Work Difficulties 
Emotional Upsets 
Family Problems 

Relationship Issues 
Anxiety


