# NEW PRICING ANNOUNCEMENT!



# CORPCARE HAS EXCITING NEWS!

MISBO partners with CorpCare Associates, a national EAP provider since 1991, to help members navigate life's difficulties and maintain resilience. Personal issues, such as family, finances, and behavioral health, can significantly affect a person's productivity and quality of life. The Employee Assistance Program (EAP) offers essential support to help employees manage these challenges, preventing them from escalating into larger problems. We are now excited to announce the launch of our latest offerings!

## **ENROLL NOW!**

corpcareeap.com/misbo Login: corpcaaremisbo Password: misbol

#### **PLAN DETAILS**

#### 3 SESSION PLAN

	Annual Cost
# Employees	\$950
Up to 25	\$1,400
26 - 50	\$2,300
51 - 100	\$3,200
100 - 150	

#### **6 SESSION PLAN**

# Employees	Annual Cost
Up to 25	\$1,150
26 - 50	\$1,750
51 - 100	\$3,000
100 - 150	\$4.000

### WHAT WE COVER

Burnout
Compassion Fatigue
Work Difficulties
Emotional Upsets
Family Problems
Relationship Issues
Anxiety

Alcohol/Drug Misuse
Stress Problems
Depression
Parenting Problems
Financial/Legal Consults
Childcare/Eldercare Referrals
Other Personal Concerns



